TOTE ONLY
TOTE BM PHASE 6 (35XAN)
LAY MASH
10401302

Guaranteed Analysis

Crude Protein, not less than:

Fat, not less than:

Crude Fiber, not more than:

Ash, not more than:
Calcium (Ca), not less than:
Calcium (Ca), not more than:
Phosphorus (P), not less than:
Sodium (Na), not more than:

17.5%
4.00%
4.35%
14.0%
3.51%
4.71%
0.63%
0.18%

INGREDIENTS: Ground Corn, Dehulled Soybean Meal, Distillers Dry Grains, Meat & Bone Meal, Ground Limestone, Grape

Pomace ( 5% maximum), Poultry Fat, Ethoxyquin (used as a preservative), Corn Gluten Meal, Marigold (Oroglo), Salt,

Methionine Supplement, Lysine Supplement, Propionic Acid (mold inhibitor), Vitamin A- Acetate, D-Activated Animal Sterol

(Source of vitamin D3), Alpha Tocopheryl Acetate, Vitamin B12 Supplement, Riboflavin Supplement, Niacin Supplement,
Calcium Pantothenate, Choline Chloride, Menadione Sodium Bisulfite Complex, Folic Acid, Pyridoxine Hydrochloride,
Manganese Oxide, Zinc Oxide, Ferrous Carbonate, Copper Oxide, Calcium lodate, Cobalt Carbonate, Sodium Selenite

CAUTION:
DO NOT FEED TO CATTLE OR OTHER RUMINANTS

Manufactured by:
BROOKHURST MILL
3315 Van Buren Blvd

Riverside, CA 92503
March 13, 2015



