TOTE ONLY TOTE BM PHASE 6 (35XAN) LAY MASH 10401302

Guaranteed Analysis

Crude Protein, not less than:	17.5%
Fat, not less than:	4.00%
Crude Fiber, not more than:	4.35%
Ash, not more than:	14.0%
Calcium (Ca), not less than:	3.51%
Calcium (Ca), not more than:	4.71%
Phosphorus (P), not less than:	0.63%
Sodium (Na), not more than:	0.18%

INGREDIENTS: Ground Corn, Dehulled Soybean Meal, Distillers Dry Grains, Meat & Bone Meal, Ground Limestone, Grape Pomace (5% maximum), Poultry Fat, Ethoxyquin (used as a preservative), Corn Gluten Meal, Marigold (Oroglo), Salt, Methionine Supplement, Lysine Supplement, Propionic Acid (mold inhibitor), Vitamin A- Acetate, D-Activated Animal Sterol (Source of vitamin D3), Alpha Tocopheryl Acetate, Vitamin B12 Supplement, Riboflavin Supplement, Niacin Supplement, Calcium Pantothenate, Choline Chloride, Menadione Sodium Bisulfite Complex, Folic Acid, Pyridoxine Hydrochloride, Manganese Oxide, Zinc Oxide, Ferrous Carbonate, Copper Oxide, Calcium Iodate, Cobalt Carbonate, Sodium Selenite

CAUTION: DO NOT FEED TO CATTLE OR OTHER RUMINANTS

Manufactured by: BROOKHURST MILL 3315 Van Buren Blvd Riverside, CA 92503 March 13, 2015